
Autumn
scavenger hunt
a brown leaf

a green leaf

an orange leaf

a red leaf

a yellow leaf



Read, draw and colour:

a green leaf a red leaf

a yellow leaf a brown leaf



orange

yellow

green

red

brown

Read and match:



Colour the leaf yellow.

Colour the apple red.

Colour the mushroom brown.

Colour the squirrel orange.

Colour the pear green.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Read and colour:


